Alameda
Percent

Alpine
Percent

Amador
Percent

Butte
Percent

Calaveras
Percent

Colusa
Percent

Contra Costa
Percent

Del Norte
Percent

El Dorado
Percent

Fresno
Percent

Glenn
Percent

Humboldt
Percent

Imperial
Percent

Inyo
Percent

Kern
Percent

Kings
Percent

Lake
Percent

Lassen
Percent

Los Angeles
Percent

Madera
Percent

Marin
Percent

Mariposa
Percent

Mendocino
Percent

*Incumbent

Betty T.
Yee*
DEM

470,001
83.1%

411
67.5%

7,252
41.9%

45,299
52.0%

8,854
41.7%

2,420
43.1%

293,665
72.3%

3,872
46.9%

40,365
45.9%

138,001
55.4%

2,949
36.1%

35,723
68.8%

22,486
68.1%

3,529
49.1%

90,343
44.9%

13,867
46.4%

11,881
57.0%

2,701
30.3%

2,160,445
74.9%

16,669
43.8%

102,895
81.1%

3,477
42.7%

23,246
71.0%

Konstantinos
Roditis

REP

95,614

16.9%

198
32.5%

10,051
58.1%

41,739
48.0%

12,384
58.3%

3,191
56.9%

112,515
27.7%

4,391
53.1%

47,503
54.1%

111,257
44.6%

5,213
63.9%

16,211
31.2%

10,556
31.9%

3,656
50.9%

110,654
55.1%

16,039
53.6%

8,955
43.0%

6,212
69.7%

725,426
25.1%

21,408
56.2%

24,003
18.9%

4,675
57.3%

9,483
29.0%

Controller
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Merced
Percent

Modoc
Percent

Mono
Percent

Monterey
Percent

Napa
Percent

Nevada
Percent

Orange
Percent

Placer
Percent

Plumas
Percent

Riverside
Percent

Sacramento
Percent

San Benito
Percent

San Bernardino
Percent

San Diego
Percent

San Francisco
Percent

San Joaquin
Percent

San Luis Obispo
Percent

San Mateo
Percent

Santa Barbara
Percent

Santa Clara
Percent

Santa Cruz
Percent

Shasta
Percent

Sierra
Percent

*Incumbent

Betty T.
Yee*
DEM

33,180
57.0%

1,040
30.7%

2,811
58.6%

81,287
70.7%

37,949
68.5%

30,230
56.8%

561,245
52.9%

80,610
46.7%

3,900
43.1%

334,939
52.9%

326,989
64.6%

12,533
62.8%

292,192
55.2%

678,633
60.0%

311,559
87.9%

111,711
58.4%

69,324
56.0%

218,685
78.0%

97,768
64.5%

447,306
74.1%

93,218
79.5%

24,173
35.0%

698
42.6%

Konstantinos
Roditis

REP

24,982

43.0%

2,349
69.3%

1,990
41.4%

33,720
29.3%

17,462
31.5%

22,991
43.2%

499,228
47.1%

91,958
53.3%

5,156
56.9%

297,988
47.1%

178,965
35.4%

7,417
37.2%

237,398
44.8%

453,055
40.0%

43,021
12.1%

79,583
41.6%

54,536
44.0%

61,577
22.0%

53,856
35.5%

156,164
25.9%

24,068
20.5%

44,938
65.0%

939
57.4%

Controller
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Siskiyou
Percent

Solano
Percent

Sonoma
Percent

Stanislaus
Percent

Sutter
Percent

Tehama
Percent

Trinity
Percent

Tulare
Percent

Tuolumne
Percent

Ventura
Percent

Yolo
Percent

Yuba
Percent

State Totals
Percent

*Incumbent

Betty T.
Yee*
DEM

8,072
45.0%

95,175
66.0%

156,645
75.6%

83,203
54.0%

12,619
43.4%

7,085
34.4%

2,568
49.2%

46,383
47.1%

10,281
43.9%

177,978
58.6%

52,824
72.3%

7,903
41.8%

8,013,067
65.5%

Konstantinos
Roditis

REP

9,846

55.0%

49,069
34.0%

50,431
24.4%

70,794
46.0%

16,477
56.6%

13,533
65.6%

2,652
50.8%

52,069
52.9%

13,138
56.1%

125,594
41.4%

20,208
27.7%

10,994
58.2%

4,229,480
34.5%

Controller
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