## Controller

	Betty T. Yee*	Konstantinos Roditis
	DEM	REP
Alameda	470,001	95,614
Percent	83.1%	16.9%
Alpine Percent	411 67.5%	198 32.5%
rercent		32.370
Amador Percent	7,252 41.9%	10,051 58.1%
Butte	45,299	41,739
Percent	52.0%	48.0%
Calaveras	8,854	12,384
Percent	41.7%	58.3%
Colusa	2,420	3,191
Percent	43.1%	56.9%
Contra Costa	293,665	112,515
Percent	72.3%	27.7%
Del Norte	3,872	4,391
Percent	46.9%	53.1%
El Dorado	40,365	47,503
Percent	45.9%	54.1%
_	400.004	444.057
Fresno Percent	138,001 55.4%	111,257 44.6%
reiceilt	33.4%	44.070
Glenn	2,949	5,213
Percent	36.1%	63.9%
Humboldt	35,723	16,211
Percent	68.8%	31.2%
Imporial	22.496	10,556
Imperial Percent	22,486 68.1%	31.9%
Inyo	3,529	3,656
Percent	49.1%	50.9%
Kern	90,343	110,654
Percent	44.9%	55.1%
Kings	13,867	16,039
Percent	46.4%	53.6%
Lake	11,881	8,955
Percent	57.0%	43.0%
1 0100111		
Lassen	2,701	6,212
Percent	30.3%	69.7%
Los Angeles	2,160,445	725,426
Percent	74.9%	25.1%
Madera	16,669	21,408
Percent	43.8%	56.2%
Marin	100.005	04.000
Marin Percent	102,895 81.1%	24,003 18.9%
reiteilt	01.170	10.9%
Mariposa	3,477	4,675
Percent	42.7%	57.3%
Mendocino	23,246	9,483
Percent	71.0%	29.0%

\*Incumbent 30

## Controller

	Betty T. Yee*	Konstantinos Roditis
	DEM	REP
Merced	33,180	24,982
Percent	57.0%	43.0%
Modoc	1,040	2,349
Percent	30.7%	69.3%
Mono	2,811	1,990
Percent	58.6%	41.4%
Monterey	81,287	33,720
Percent	70.7%	29.3%
Napa	37,949	17,462
Percent	68.5%	31.5%
Nevada	30,230	22,991
Percent	56.8%	43.2%
Orange	561,245	499,228
Percent	52.9%	47.1%
Placer	80,610	91,958
Percent	46.7%	53.3%
Plumas	3,900	5,156
Percent	43.1%	56.9%
Riverside	334,939	297,988
Percent	52.9%	47.1%
Sacramento	326,989	178,965
Percent	64.6%	35.4%
San Benito	12,533	7,417
Percent	62.8%	37.2%
San Bernardino	292,192	237,398
Percent	55.2%	44.8%
San Diego	678,633	453,055
Percent	60.0%	40.0%
San Francisco	311,559	43,021
Percent	87.9%	12.1%
San Joaquin	111,711	79,583
Percent	58.4%	41.6%
San Luis Obispo	69,324	54,536
Percent	56.0%	44.0%
San Mateo	218,685	61,577
Percent	78.0%	22.0%
Santa Barbara	97,768	53,856
Percent	64.5%	35.5%
Santa Clara	447,306	156,164
Percent	74.1%	25.9%
Santa Cruz	93,218	24,068
Percent	79.5%	20.5%
Shasta	24,173	44,938
Percent	35.0%	65.0%
Sierra	698	939
Percent	42.6%	57.4%

\*Incumbent 31

## Controller

	Betty T. Yee* DEM	Konstantinos Roditis REP
Siskiyou	8,072	9,846
Percent	45.0%	55.0%
Solano	95,175	49,069
Percent	66.0%	34.0%
Sonoma	156,645	50,431
Percent	75.6%	24.4%
Stanislaus	83,203	70,794
Percent	54.0%	46.0%
Sutter	12,619	16,477
Percent	43.4%	56.6%
Tehama	7,085	13,533
Percent	34.4%	65.6%
Trinity	2,568	2,652
Percent	49.2%	50.8%
Tulare	46,383	52,069
Percent	47.1%	52.9%
Tuolumne	10,281	13,138
Percent	43.9%	56.1%
Ventura	177,978	125,594
Percent	58.6%	41.4%
Yolo	52,824	20,208
Percent	72.3%	27.7%
Yuba	7,903	10,994
Percent	41.8%	58.2%
State Totals	8,013,067	4,229,480
Percent	65.5%	34.5%

\*Incumbent 32